Remaining Airframe Parts Alll

SAP No Quantity Part No Material description Palett No Attribute
2104.0177 51 DIN931-M10X100-8.8-ZN 6KT-SCHR M10 X100/26  S=17 8.8 VZN 15 Airframe
1150.2348 100 F+W-516036E SENKSCHRAUBE M6X40/15 15 Airframe
2219.3400 5 3130S-21-15.003-F001  ENDSTUECK ZU ZUGSTANGE O. BOHRUNG + R18 15 Airframe
2219.2976 5 3130S-21-15.003 ENDSTUECK ZU ZUGSTANGE 15 Airframe
2509.4644 18 1000746-002 TRAEGERPLATTE BV DTMF 15 Airframe
2522.8260 11 DIN319-KU-50-M12-C KUGELKNOPF d50 15 Airframe
2509.1859 6 1000745-001 TRAEGERPLATTE KOMPL BV DTMF 15 Airframe
2214.3415 2 709950 BRIDENHAELFTE 15 Airframe
1137.0023 10 14X1,5-50D5 O-RING 14,00X1,50MM Q SHA50+-5 15 Airframe
2220.0310 43 530148-01A BRIDENPLATTE 15 Airframe
2512.0727 20 1000858-001-F001 SUPPORT STABL BV DTMF ZUSCHNITT 15 Airframe
2544.6084 20 9794420090 O-RING 9,00X2,65MM FPM SHA80+-5 15 Airframe
2219.9914 4 530151-01A KABELHALTER KOMPL. 15 Airframe
1121.9477 4 3160S-73.49.005 VERSTAERKUNG 15 Airframe
2220.0305 34 530152-02A FEDER-BRIDE 15 Airframe
1149.1052 30 63351 DICHTUNGEN ZU SOURIAU STECKER 1.1.10.02 15 Airframe
1136.8386 1245 9209447000 SICHERUNGSBLECH 15 Airframe
2219.9914 2 530151-01A KABELHALTER KOMPL. 15 Airframe
2509.4996 6 1000868-002 FRONTPLATTE LEER 15 Airframe
1140.8712 115 21215DE2405 UNIVERSALNIET d2,5X5 AL VERGUETBAR 15 Airframe
1111.8081 15 14050 DREHWIDERSTAND 50 OHM 15 Airframe
1112.5021 500 2103-0807 RIVET BLIND VISU-LOK CSK100° d6,35 ST 15 Airframe
1111.8937 112m  1603-0,6M-G20 GRUEN ADER AWG20 (FILOTEX 1603) 15 Airframe
1133.9086 14 660018 STECKER 16-POLIG 15 Airframe
1136.0998 1056  KU.2G28 STAHLKUGEL d2,0MM 15 Airframe
1112.5022 500 2103-0808 RIVET BLIND VISU-LOK CSK100° d6,35 ST 15 Airframe
1136.7756 12 4065163 CIRCLIPS 15 Airframe
1139.7096 29 122357.000.20 DECKEL L=125 15 Airframe
1136.9966 380 1-1023AB00-17 PAPIERDICHTUNG 15 Airframe
1111.8056 16 DW8-10 FEINSICHERUNG 10A 125V 15 Airframe
2546.7493 150 508511-214 ETIKETTE 18X107MM KANALZUTEILUNG AL3 15 Airframe
1137.0566 104 3-25-14-3-2 RONDELLE A DENTS DURCHM.2,5; XC38 CADMIE 15 Airframe
1135.8924 30 22181BC040010L FLRD-SCHR KS M4X10(SIM) ST CD PA 15 Airframe
1136.9424 28 4220-3 CAPUCHON 15 Airframe
1111.8903 12 130024 KABELSCHUH 15 Airframe
1136.9966 380 1-1023AB00-17 PAPIERDICHTUNG 15 Airframe
1111.7801 40 9.7.505 KABELSCHUH B86 WIRE SIZE NR16-14AWG 15 Airframe
1111.9071 1 S5-325 DZUS SPRING 1"X0.325" 15 Airframe
1135.8089 10 22111BC050015L BKT-SCHR M5X15(SIM) ST CA PA 15 Airframe
1111.8137 10 3160S-11.10.135 SK-SCHRAUBE M 4X10/7 15 Airframe
1111.8359 1 922408 DREHVERSCHLUSS 3-TEILIG 15 Airframe
1135.9371 10 22425BC060L KRO-MUTTER HKZ M6(SIM) ST CD PA 15 Airframe
1135.9603 19 23111AE080L U-SCHEIBE 8,25X16X1,5 ST CD PA 15 Airframe
1111.8078 36 1.1058.AA.00.02 DICHTUNG 23X18/2 15 Airframe
2104.9705 10 MS21083C6 SICH-MUTTER UNJF .375"-24 K'STOFF  INOX 15 Airframe
1111.7888 20 53114-24ADL NIETSCHEIBE 15 Airframe
1136.4382 5 F+W-823551E SACK VOLLST. 15 Airframe
1158.7798 25 LINATEX1-6X25 BANDE DE CAOUTCHOUC 1,6X25MM SCHWARZ 15 Airframe
1121.0253 2 3160S-35.40.000.9 STABILO LINKS UND RECHTS 15 Airframe
1120.8972 2 3160S-26.21.200.501 SITZPOLSTER VORN VOLLST 15 Airframe
2503.1850 6 A3PS SITZPOLSTER OHNE UEBERZUG NACH AL-411 15 Airframe
1129.1918 3 3130S-73.86.006 WARMLUFTDUESE ZU HEIZUNG 16 Airframe
1136.4820 8 A1-29079 COURONNE ENTRAINEMENT 16 Airframe
1136.4812 23 A28132 DOUILLE FUER HYDR GERAETE RADNABE HINTEN 16 Airframe
1146.4953 16 A3X28004 DEMI - ROUE COTE OPPOSE A LA VALVE 16 Airframe
1111.2339 8 A.90B LASTENZANGE SIREN 16 Airframe
1111.2450 20 PE-250.1 LANDE-SCHEINWERFER 28 V 250W 16 Airframe
1136.1842 136 4X76173 VIS 16 Airframe

11




